
Oak Brook

PLACE
YOUR ORDERNOW UNTIL

11/20/25

Sorry, no substitutions please

Cateringob@labriolacafe.com
Order Online |

 Email |
www.labriolaoakbrook.com/catering/

THANKSGIVING PACKAGES
Pick Up Available Wednesday the 26th & Thursday 27th

Comes packaged with re-heating instructions
Order by Monday 11/24 @12PM

THANKSGIVING MEAL

$195.00

BAKED GOODS
Pumpkin Pie

Herb Roasted Sliced Turkey Breast • Brussel Sprout Medley• Mashed Potatoes • Labriola
Stuffing • Housemade Gravy • Cranberry Relish • Brioche Dinner Rolls • Pumpkin Pie

Serves 4-6

Tiramisu

8 pack Dinner Rolls
Pretzel, Brioche, or Focaccia

$6.99

$29.99
$37.99

A LA CARTE SIDES
Mashed Potatoes
Labriola Stuffing
Brussel Sprout Medley
Mac & Cheese
Housemade Gravy

$49.99

Cranberry Relish
$13.99
$13.99

$49.99
$49.99
$49.99

Serves 4-6

Italian Cookies $19.99 (lb)


